P& LATYMER UPPER
® &PREP SCHOOL

A Level Results 2024

A* = 41.56%
A*/A = 80.76%
A* - B = 93.98%

91.5% of students who applied to a UK university secured their place

33 applicants received offers from USA, Canada, Italy, Spain,
Netherlands and Switzerland. Top offers: Cornell, UPenn, Columbia,
Duke, Northwestern, Stanford, McGill, Bocconi, NYU, Humanitas
(medicine in Italy), UCLA, Georgetown, UChicago

SUBJECT

Art (Fine)
Art (Photography)

Art History
Biology
Chemistry
Classical Greek
Design

Drama
Economics
English Literature
French
Geography
German
History

Latin

Mandarin
Mathematics
Maths Further
Music
Religious Studies
Physics

Politics
Spanish
TOTALS

Percentage

ENTRIES A*
13 9
3
14 1
48 25
70 28
1
3 2
7 4
58 21
51 32
8 5
18 7
4 2
44 13
10
4 0
130 66
47 16
4 1
34 7
66 15
33 13
11 5
681 283
41.56%

15
31

28
10

43
26
2
12
38
15
5
267

39.21%

N O OV O MO U1l NJO P O 0O U1 H ~H N

=
w

90
13.22%

0

O HrH WO O+ UWo o wo N O+ NNO O O+ W M O O

N
[e))

3.82%

O
m

N oo OO+ OlOO0Olooo ojlo orlO O N O = O O
N OO O O ol NOO OO0 O|lN OOO/lO O OO N O O

1.03% 1.03%



