

## A Level Results 2024

A\* = 41.56% A\*/A = 80.76% A\* - B = 93.98%

91.5% of students who applied to a UK university secured their place

33 applicants received offers from USA, Canada, Italy, Spain, Netherlands and Switzerland. Top offers: Cornell, UPenn, Columbia, Duke, Northwestern, Stanford, McGill, Bocconi, NYU, Humanitas (medicine in Italy), UCLA, Georgetown, UChicago



SUBJECT	ENTRIES	<b>A</b> *	Α	В	с	D	E
Art (Fine)	13	9	2	2	0	0	0
Art (Photography)	3	2	0	1	0	0	0
Art History	14	1	5	1	4	1	2
Biology	48	25	15	5	3	0	0
Chemistry	70	28	31	8	1	2	0
Classical Greek	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Design	3	2	0	1	0	0	0
Drama	7	4	2	0	0	1	0
Economics	58	21	28	7	2	0	0
English Literature	51	32	10	5	1	0	2
French	8	5	3	0	0	0	0
Geography	18	7	5	4	2	0	0
German	4	2	2	0	0	0	0
History	44	13	19	9	3	0	0
Latin	10	8	2	0	0	0	0
Mandarin	4	0	2	2	0	0	0
Mathematics	130	66	43	13	5	1	2
Maths Further	47	16	26	3	1	0	1
Music	4	1	2	1	0	0	0
Religious Studies	34	7	12	14	0	1	0
Physics	66	15	38	9	3	1	0
Politics	33	13	15	4	1	0	0
Spanish	11	5	5	1	0	0	0
TOTALS	681	283	267	90	26	7	7
Percentage		41.56%	39.21%	13.22%	3.82%	1.03%	1.03%